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Hardchroom turbine diamantvijl, rond

Omschrijving

Diamant turbine vijl, premium quality.
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

17111329
TF 4260/D107
8718242049870

68042100

TCE Diamant gereedschap

TCE

oD
Grit
vorm

Code. picto

2446558
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0,6 mm
60 mm
110 mm
I mm
D107
Vierkant

SO
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Product afbeeldingen
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